
ΠΙΣΤΟΛΕΤΟ ΠΕΡΙΣΤΡΟΦΙΚΟ 1200W
ROTARY HAMMER 1200W 9950

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Steel ball Ø4 
Spring 0.6×3.6×13 
Knob base  
Retainer ring Ø12 
Rubber screw  
Pad head screw 4×8 
Gear spindle  
Separating ring  
Skeleton rubber oil seal 19×28×4.5 
Bearing 60201 
Washer  
No.2 gear  
Friction ring 
Square hole washer  
Spring washer 
Special nut  
Bearing  627-27 
Crank shaft  
Steel ball Ø5 
Bearing 6202-37 
Inner six angle screw 4×12 
Bearing cover  
Retainer ring Ø15 
Spring 1.4×8×31 
Clutch core  
No.1 gear  
Needle bearing HK1210 
Front cap  
Slider dust protector 
Spring 1.8×31×75 
Gear box  
Flat washer Ø5 
Spring washer Ø5 
Tap bolt  
Bearing 6001-27 
Wind baffle  
Armature  
Bearing 608-27 
Stator  
Brush holder cap 
Brush holder  
Brush  
Motor case  

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
O ring 31.5×2 
Steel ball S7.938 
Cylinder barrel  
Flat key 3×3×16 
Spring 3.5×31×70 
Big umbrella gear  
Steel retainer ring Ø12 
Impact piston 
O ring Ø9 
Bearing retainer ring Ø8 
Needle bearing 57941/8 
Connecting  rod  
Piston pin  
Air piston  
Oil bearing  
Tap bolt 
Outter oil seal  
Inner oil seal  
Pan head screw M4×10 
Spring washer Ø4 
Flat washer Ø4 
Seal ring  
Crank case
Nut  M10 
Outter six angle screw M10×50 
Washer Ø24×12×3 
Spring Ø12.5 
Retainer ring Ø55 
Washer Ø55×2.5 
Big oil seal 
Tool holder
Bearing   
od ring  Ø19.8×2.1 
Pin Ø7×15 
Barrel  
Steel ball Ø8 
O ring Ø11×1.9 
Impact bolt  
Lock button  
Spring 0.6×5×13 
Hammer mode selector k.
Square end axis 12×22 
Pan head screw 4×10

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43

1 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
4 
4 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 

44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Flat washer Ø10 
Spring washer Ø12 
Inner six angle screw M4×45 
O ring  
Rear cover  
Flat washer 
Spring washer 
Sphere cross screw M4×8 
Drill mode selector k. 
O ring  
Retainer ring 
Right plastic housing 
Rubber slipcover 
On/off switch  
Right handle cover  
Galvanizing screw Ø5 
Lossness proof washer 
Galvanizing washer 
PCB  
Soft rear handle cover  
Left plastic cover  
Cross head screw 4×12 
Spring washer Ø4 
Flat washer Ø4 
Sphere cross screw M4×18 
Spring washer Ø4 
Flat washer Ø4 
Left handle lover  
Capacitor  0.22uf 
Galvanizing screw 10×45 
Tap bolt ST4×16 
Washer   
Plate 
Cord guide
Cord and plug 
Inductance 
Grip   
Grip base 
Long bolt  
Steel belt 
Depth stop
Dust protector 
Carrying case

2 
2 
4 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 


